
Jungschützen
Rang Name Vorname Klasse Verein 1 2 3 4 Gesamt

1 Nikolic Aleksandar Jun SSV 13 91 93 95 89 88 84 540

Frauen
Rang Name Vorname Klasse Verein 1 2 3 4 5 6 Gesamt 40

1 Klemenko Polina F PSV 92 89 95 93 89 93 551 369
2 Naydenova Stefaniya      F PSV 90 89 92 91 92 89 543 362
3 Nikolova Desislava F BBSV 90 92 88 91 89 89 539 361
4 Hörmann Heike F BBSV 88 79 81 90 91 85 514 338
5 Dimitrova Doroteya        F PSV 80 83 88 84 84 85 504 335

Männer
Rang Name Vorname Klasse Verein 1 2 3 4 5 6 Gesamt 40

1 Dyrcz Emil M PAKA-s 94 91 93 96 92 97 563 374
2 Usmaew Lom-Ali M BBSV 92 91 89 97 94 88 551 369
3 Bauch Christian M KSV-Sie 87 93 90 94 93 87 544 364
4 Mical Krzysztof M PAKA-s 89 90 90 91 87 88 535 360
5 Witzmann Bernhard M BBSV 87 85 90 91 86 83 522 353
7 Schwager Stefan M BBSV 83 86 78 83 82 86 498 330
8 Teitzer-Syczek Roland M PSV 79 80 82 85 85 86 497 326
9 Starmach Pawel M PAKA-s 85 81 83 74 87 82 492 323

Senioren weiblich
Rang Name Vorname Klasse Verein 1 2 3 4 Gesamt

1 Major Alexandra Sw PSV 90 85 84 90 349
2 Krickl-Czaker  Sonja Sw KSV-Sie 87 86 85 86 344
3 Bachmann Sieglinde Sw KSV-Sie 80 66 71 74 291
4 Stuller Irene Sw PSV DNS

Senioren 1
Rang Name Vorname Klasse Verein 1 2 3 4 Gesamt

1 Zöchmeister Ernst S1 KSV-Sie 89 93 94 90 366
2 Widter Wolfgang S1 PSV 93 91 92 85 361
3 Riedel Roman S1 PSV 86 84 78 82 330
4 Heim Markus S1 BBSV DNS

Senioren 2
Rang Name Vorname Klasse Verein 1 2 3 4 Gesamt

1 Flagge Karl-Heinz S2 BBSV 86 93 96 94 369
2 Schuh Manfred S2 PSV 90 86 92 91 359
3 Bachmann Ernst S2 KSV-Sie 92 90 91 85 358
4 Hörmann Gerald S2 BBSV 87 86 82 90 345
5 Lager Herbert S2 PSV 85 75 92 84 336
6 Kauba August S2 BBSV 80 75 76 85 316

Senioren 3
Rang Name Vorname Klasse Verein 1 2 3 4 Gesamt

1 Gretzmacher Ralph S3 PSV 77 84 83 84 328
2 Zsilinszky Peter                 S3 PSV 76 80 79 83 318
3 Kislic Franz S3 BBSV 74 80 74 76 304
4 Peer Friedrich S3 PSV 55 39 50 48 192
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1 PSV 1 Klemenko Polina 369
Naydenova Stefaniya      362
W idter W olfgang 361 1092

2 KSV-SIE Bachmann Ernst 358
Bauch Christian 364
Zöchmeister Ernst 366 1088

3 BBSV 1 Hörmann Gerald 345
Nikolova Desislava 361
Usmaew Lom-Ali 369 1075

4 PAKA-s Dyrcz Emil 374
Dyrcz Mical Krzysztof 360

Starmach Pawel 323 1057

5 PSV 2 Dimitrova Doroteya        335
Major Alexandra 349
Schuh Manfred 359 1043

6 BBSV 2 Flagge Karl-Heinz 369
Kauba August 316
W itzmann Bernhard 353 1038

7 BBSV 3 Hörmann Heike 338
Kislic Franz 304
Schwager Stefan 330 972
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